Széchenyi István Egyetem
Anyagismereti és Járműgyártási Tanszék
JEGYZŐKÖNYV
Szerszámgépek kinematikája


Név:


Hallgatói azonosító:


Kelt:
ET 315 eszterga főhajtóművének
kinematikája
[image: image1.png]4
L

vy





[image: image2.wmf]
[image: image3.wmf]E2N



     z2
    z1


a


 z3




   z4


b     f






       z12



        z19



         z5 z6





    z21


c



 K1
z15 z17
     K2

           z23 
K4




       e











 vezérorsó (Pvo)


      d

   z13

   z16

z18  z20

     z22
        z24
     z25



z34












cs

vonóorsó






z14















  z30

     z32

z33











       z26



       z31

Pk














z27















         z28
z29
[image: image4.png]Kinematika

Ford. szam dbra

Eréfolyam dbra





